TOWN COUNCIL STUDY SESSION TOPIC SCHEDULE
September 18, 2015

10/08

10/22

11/05

11/19

4 PM STUDY SESSION
e Marquee Signs
e Unmanned Aircraft
Ordinance (Drones)

EXECUTIVE SESSION
Rafi-Zadeh Claim

ACTION ITEMS
o Award of Watershed Study
RFQs

4 PM STUDY SESSION
e Ritz-Carlton SUP
o Legislative Agenda
e Police Alarm Monitoring
Service Continuation
EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS
e Award of Contract for
Sidewalk Replacement

4 PM STUDY SESSION
e Tree Planting Ceremony
e Ritz-Carlton SUP
EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS

4 PM STUDY SESSION
e Ritz-Carlton SUP

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS

12/03

12/17

01/14

01/28

4 PM STUDY SESSION
e Ritz-Carlton SUP
e PD Strategic Plan Update

EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS
e Award of Contract for Card
Reader Door Locks
e 52" St Improvements

02/11

02/25

03/10

03/24

4 PM STUDY SESSION
¢ Kiva Elementary School Art
Acceptance
EXECUTIVE SESSION

ACTION ITEMS

Items to be scheduled

1. Excess Real Property Disposition
2. Camelback Mountain Shuttle

3. Emergency Planning
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