TOWN COUNCIL STUDY SESSION TOPIC SCHEDULE **September 18, 2015**

10/08	10/22	11/05	11/19
4 PM STUDY SESSION	4 PM STUDY SESSION	4 PM STUDY SESSION	4 PM STUDY SESSION
 Marquee Signs 	Ritz-Carlton SUP	 Tree Planting Ceremony 	Ritz-Carlton SUP
 Unmanned Aircraft 	 Legislative Agenda 	 Ritz-Carlton SUP 	
Ordinance (Drones)	Police Alarm Monitoring		
	Service Continuation	EXECUTIVE SESSION	EXECUTIVE SESSION
EXECUTIVE SESSION	EXECUTIVE SESSION	A CONTROL AND A CO	A COTON IPENIC
Rafi-Zadeh Claim	A CONTON TOPING	ACTION ITEMS	ACTION ITEMS
ACTION ITEMS	ACTION ITEMS		
Award of Watershed Study	Award of Contract for Sidewalls Parlagement		
RFQs	Sidewalk Replacement		
12/03	12/17	01/14	01/28
4 PM STUDY SESSION			
Ritz-Carlton SUP			
PD Strategic Plan Update			
EXECUTIVE SESSION			
ACTION ITEMS			
Award of Contract for Card			
Reader Door Locks			
• 52 nd St Improvements			
02/11	02/25	03/10	03/24
			4 PM STUDY SESSION
			Kiva Elementary School Art
			Acceptance
			EXECUTIVE SESSION
			ACTION ITEMS

- Items to be scheduled1. Excess Real Property Disposition
 - 2. Camelback Mountain Shuttle
 - 3. Emergency Planning